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Aeros Winter Race
Many thanks to PRO-vreme.net team,
2010-03-10 to 2010-03-14 special to Matevz Poberznik, for their
effort on custom made weather pages for
Task 3 Aeros Winter Race!
2010-03-14 Task 3
Race to Goal 98,5 km
Provisional
No |Dist. Id Radius Coordinates Open Close
(meters)

1 0,0 km KOV087 400
2SS 5,2 km BRAO13 8000
3 20,9 km NNS126 400
39,3 km ZAB008 400
55,7 km KRBO15 400
78,7 km VRHO13 400
89,1 km PRE085 400
8 ES 97,7 km ANJO10 1000
9 98,5 km ANJO10 200

N o oA

Lat:
Lat:
Lat:
Lat:
Lat:
Lat:
Lat:
Lat:
Lat:

4553 12.00 Lon:
4551 10.02 Lon:
45 46 16.98 Lon:
45 52 00.00 Lon:
45 57 42.00 Lon:
45 51 54.00 Lon:
45 56 39.00 Lon:
45 52 01.02 Lon:
45 52 01.02 Lon:

13 57 31.98 12:00:00+01
13 47 25.02 13:30:00+01
14 03 15.00 13:30:00+01
13 50 55.02 13:30:00+01
13 41 09.00 13:30:00+01
13 57 40.98 13:30:00+01
13 52 19.98 13:30:00+01
13 56 10.98 13:30:00+01
13 56 10.98 13:30:00+01

:00 20:00:00+01:00
:00 20:00:00+01:00
:00 20:00:00+01:00
:00 20:00:00+01:00
:00 20:00:00+01:00
:00 20:00:00+01:00
:00 20:00:00+01:00
:00 20:00:00+01:00
:00 20:00:00+01:00

StartGate(s): 13:30:00+01:00, 13:45:00+01:00

: : Arr.
’;’; Name F Glider Sponsor SS ES Time km/h |Dist. IE:)sit{ts Il;zia:t.s ;:)Tnets Po§ Total
Points
12 Primoz Gricar M SLO Aeros Combat 09 13,2 13:30:00 15:43:28 02:13:28 41,6 98,47 440,8 97,9 391,5 69,9 1000
2 40 Thomas Weissenberger M AUT Moyes RS4 13:30:00 15:43:49 02:13:49 41,5 98,47 440,8 93,9 381,7 60,9 976
3 88 Mario Alonzi M FRA Aeros 13.5L 13:30:00 15:48:35 02:18:35 40,0 98,47 440,8 84,4 333,4 52,8 911
4 58 Davide Guiducci M ITA Moyes RS13.5 13:30:00 15:58:59 02:28:59 37,2 98,47 440,8 73,6 269,7 45,8 830
5 94 Oleg Bondarchuk M UKR Aeros Combat 13:30:00 16:07:34 02:37:34 35,2 98,47 440,8 57,1 228,2 39,7 766
6 87 Manfred Trimmel M AUT Aeros Combat L 13,7 13:30:00 16:07:40 02:37:40 35,2 98,47 440,8 55,6 227,8 34,4 759
7 1 Matjaz Klemencic M SLO Aeros Combat L 13:30:00 16:07:51 02:37:51 35,1 98,47 440,8 56,8 226,9 30,0 755
8 7 Roland Wéhrle M GER Moyes RS4 13:30:00 16:09:14 02:39:14 34,8 98,47 440,8 52,9 220,8 26,2 741
9 12 Elio Cataldi M ITA TBA TBA 13:45:00 16:20:57 02:35:57 35,6 98,47 440,8 39,9 235,6 18,6 735
10 80 Giinther Tschurnig M AUT Moyes RS-4 13:30:00 16:13:12 02:43:12 34,0 98,47 440,8 58,3 203,7 20,6 723
11 67 Suan Selenati M ITA ICARO 2000 Z 9 13:30:00 16:12:39 02:42:39 34,1 98,47 440,8 48,2 206,0 23,1 718
12 6 Gerd Doenhuber M GER Moyes Litespeed RS 3.5 13:45:00 16:31:14 02:46:14 33,4 98,47 440,8 15,0 191,1 15,9 663
12 72 Tullio Gervasoni M ITA Moyes Litespeed 3.5 RS 13:30:00 16:23:26 02:53:26 32,0 98,47 440,8 42,9 162,7 17,0 663
14 17 Hans Kiefinger M GER Aeros Combat 09 13,2 13:30:00 16:32:05 03:02:05 30,5 98,47 440,8 30,6 130,8 15,1 617
15 25 Markus Ebenfeld M GER Icaro Laminar Z9 13:30:00 16:33:03 03:03:03 30,3 98,47 440,8 24,5 127,4 14,5 607
16 37 Stanislav Galovec M SLO AEROS Combat L 13:30:00 16:35:39 03:05:39 29,9 98,47 440,8 32,4 118,2 14,2 606
17 56 Anton Moroder M ITA Laminar Z913.2 RF 13,2 pcs-phoenix 13:30:00 45,40 321,9 2,3 324
18 46 Achim Vollmer M GER Aeros Combat 13:30:00 45,54 322,3 322
19 53 Stefan Kohlmeister M GER AEROS Combat L 14 13:30:00 44,54 318,6 319
20 27 Alberto Bianchi M ITA Icaro 2000 Laminar Z9 13:30:00 42,66 309,7 310
21 10 Christian Tiefenbacher M AUT Icaro 2000 Laminar Z9 13:30:00 42,54 309,1 309
21 45 Uli Eysel M GER MOYES Litespeed S4 13:30:00 42,55 309,1 309
23 99 Carole Tobler F SUI Moyes S 3.5 13:30:00 42,13 306,1 306
24 19 Franc Peternel M SLO AEROS combat L13 13:30:00 41,13 298,0 298
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25 8 Edoardo Giudiceandrea M ITA wills wing T2C145

26 49 Daniele Piana
27 29 Andrej Mravlje
27 26 Marjan Brglez
29 23 Monique Werner
309 Andrea Zani

30 35 Marko Campa
30 4 Regina Glas

30 34 Miro Pergar

30 59 Dario Tomasic
30 54 Ute Hoffmann

M ITA icaro 2000 Laminar Z9
M SLO AEROS, combat L

M SLO aeros combat 13,7

F GER Aeros Combat L

M ITA Icaro2000 Laminar Z9
M SLO Aeros Stealth

F GER Aeros Combat 12

M SLO AEROS Combat L 07

M CRO Icaro Laminar Z9

F GER Aeros Combat 13 L

Pilots absent from task (ABS)

Id [Name

47 Andrea Bozzato
31 Iztok Jarc

Pilots not yet processed (NYP)

Id [Name

Task statistics

param
ss_distance
task_distance
no_of_pilots_present
no_of_pilots_flying
no_of_pilots_lo

value
92.46
98.466
35

35

19

no_of_pilots_reaching_nom_dist 26

no_of_pilots_reaching_es
no_of_pilots_reaching_goal
sum_flown_distance
best_dist

best_time

worst_time
no_of_pilots_in_competition
sum_dist_over_min
first_start_time
first_finish_time

16

16

2144.483

98.466

2.22444444444444
3.09416666666667

37

1829.4
2010-03-14T13:30:00+01:00
2010-03-14T15:43:28+01:00

max_time_to_get_time_points 3.71590159919092
no_of_pilots_with_time_points 16

k

arrival_weight
departure_weight
leading_weight
time_weight
distance_weight
smallest_leading_coefficient
available_points_distance
available_points_time
available_points_departure
available_points_leading
available_points_arrival
time_validity
launch_validity
distance_validity
day_quality

Scoring formula settings

param
id

use_distance_points
use_time_points
use_departure_points
use_leading_points
use_arrival_position_points
use_arrival_time_points
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0.457142857142857
0.0699048746355685
0
0.0978668244897959
0.391467297959184
0.440761002915452
2.51526761825018
440.761002915452
391.467297959184

0

97.8668244897959
69.9048746355685

1

1
1
1

value
GAP2008

O = O = -

13:30:00
13:30:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00

13:45:00
13:30:00

13:45:00

40,27
40,00
39,93
39,90
37,35
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

290,4
287,8
287,0
286,7
255,3
73,3
73,3
73,3
73,3
73,3
73,3

290
288
287
287
255
73
73
73
73
73
73
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min_dist 10
nom_dist 40
nom_time 1.5
nom_goal 0.3
day_quality 0
time_points_if_not_in_goal 0.8
jump_the_gun_factor 0
use_1000_points_for_max_day_quality 1
normalize_1000_before_day_quality 1

time_validity_based_on_pilot_with_speed_rank 1
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